
Prüfung Nr.: Leichte Klasse                 Speedtrail                      Klasse: WL                              Sonntag, 11. August 2024

Deutsche Meisterschaften

Dobrock 2024

1

2

10

3

48

9

5

6 7

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

Einritt / AusrittEinritt / Ausritt

START

ZIEL

START

ZIEL

2

6

10

1

5

3

4

9

8

7

2er Tonnen

Glockengasse

Pferch (einmal)
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